



WELCURE DRUGS & PHARMACEUTICALS LTD.

CIN: L24232DL1996PLC227773

Regd. Off.: Plot No. 55, Office No- 104 First Floor Vijay Block , Laxmi Nagar, East Delhi, Delhi-110092

Email: welcuredrugs227@gmail.com Website: www.welcuredrugs.com

Date: 16th November, 2024

To,
The General Manager,
Corporate Relationship Department,
BSE Limited,
Phiroz Jeejeebhoy Tower,
Dalal Street, Mumbai — 400001,
Maharashtra, India

Reference : ISIN - INE331C01017 Scrip Code-524661; Symbol- WELCURE

Subject: Newspaper clipping of Unaudited Financial Results of Quarter and Half Year ended September 30th, 2024.

Respected Sir / Madam,

In compliance with SEBI(Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement), Regulation 2015 the company has made advertisement in Newspaper of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results of Quarter and Half Year ended September 30th, 2024 of Welcure Drugs & Pharmaceuticals Limited.

In this regard please find enclosed newspaper clipping and oblique.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully,

FOR WELCURE DRUGS & PHARMACEUTICALS LTD.

Altat
Hussain
Shah

Digitally signed
by Altat Hussain
Shah
Date: 2024.11.16
10:21:26 +05'30'

ALTAF HUSSAIN SHAH
MANAGING DIRECTOR AND CFO
DIN- 10351528

WELCURE DRUGS & PHARMACEUTICALS LTD.
CIN No : L24232DL1996PLC227773
Regd. Office : Plot No. 55, Office No. 104, First Floor, Vajra Block, Laxmi Nagar, East Delhi New Delhi-110092, India.
Website : www.welcuredrugs.com, E-mail: welcuredrugs227@gmail.com, Tel No-011-27011428,
EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2024 (Rs.in Millions)

Sr. No.	QUARTER ENDED			HALF YEAR ENDED			YEAR ENDED
	30.09.2024 UNAUDITED	30.06.2024 UNAUDITED	30.09.2023 UNAUDITED	30.09.2024 UNAUDITED	30.09.2023 UNAUDITED	31.03.2024 AUDITED	
1	245.500	-	0.024	245.500	0.024	0.939	
2	18.383	-3.448	-0.950	14.935	-1.292	-1.748	
3	18.383	-3.448	-0.950	14.935	-1.292	-1.748	
4	18.383	-3.448	-0.950	14.935	-1.292	-1.748	
5	18.383	-3.448	-0.950	14.935	-1.292	-1.748	
6	1124.391	134.391	134.391	1124.391	134.391	134.391	
7	0.163	-0.257	-0.071	0.133	-0.096	-0.130	
8	0.163	-0.257	-0.071	0.133	-0.096	-0.130	

Notes:
1) The above Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended September 30, 2024 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 14, 2024. The statutory auditors of the company have carried out the limited review of these results in terms of Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
2) The aforesaid Financial Results for the quarter ended on September 30, 2024 have been prepared in accordance with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rule, 2015 as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
3) Previous period's figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary, to conform to the current period's classification.

For Welcure Drugs & Pharmaceuticals Ltd. Sd/-
Altaf Hussain Shah Managing Director DIN : 10351528
Date : 14.11.2024
Place : Delhi

For All Advertisement Booking
Call : 0120-6651214

JAYPEE INFRA TECH LIMITED
Regd. Office: Sector -128, Noida-201304 (U.P.)
CIN: L45203UP2007PLC033119
Ph: 91 (120) 4609000, 2470800 Email: jpinfratech.investor@jilindia.in Website: www.jaypeeinftratech.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2024 (₹ in Lakhs except EPS)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter ended		Nine Months Ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Nine Months Ended		Year ended	
		30.09.2024 Unaudited	30.06.2024 Unaudited	30.09.2023 Unaudited	30.09.2024 Unaudited	30.09.2023 Unaudited	31.03.2024 Audited	30.09.2024 Unaudited	30.06.2024 Unaudited	30.09.2023 Unaudited	30.09.2024 Unaudited	30.09.2023 Unaudited	31.03.2024 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	27,206	44,143	21,821	71,349	44,107	99,903	27,206	44,143	21,821	71,349	44,107	99,903
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	9,276	10,763	7,306	20,039	16,126	33,367	9,276	10,763	7,306	20,039	16,126	33,367
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	9,276	10,763	7,306	20,039	16,126	33,367	9,276	10,763	7,306	20,039	16,126	33,367
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	9,276	10,763	7,306	20,039	16,126	33,367	9,276	10,763	7,306	20,039	16,126	33,367
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	9,275	10,762	7,307	20,037	16,128	33,367	9,275	10,762	7,307	20,037	16,128	33,367
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 10/- each)	12,514	12,514	14	12,514	14	14	12,514	12,514	14	12,514	14	14
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations (not annualised):	1.52	1.94	1.35	3.28	2.98	3.42	1.52	1.94	1.35	3.28	2.98	3.42
	- Basic (In ₹)	1.52	1.94	1.35	3.28	2.98	3.42	1.52	1.94	1.35	3.28	2.98	3.42
	- Diluted (In ₹)	1.52	1.94	1.35	3.28	2.98	3.42	1.52	1.94	1.35	3.28	2.98	3.42

Notes:
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the unaudited Financial Results for the quarter/ half year ended 30th September, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid Results for the quarter/ half year ended 30th September, 2024 are available on the websites of the National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com), BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and also on the Company's website (www.jaypeeinftratech.com). The items referred in the regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to National Stock Exchange of India Limited and BSE Limited and also available on company's website.
2) The Standalone Results of the Company comprise of only one segment i.e. Yamuna Expressway Project, an integrated and indivisible project which inter-alia includes construction, operation and maintenance of Yamuna Expressway and rights for land development of 25 million sq. mtrs. along the expressway.
3) The Company has issued series of Non-Convertible Debt Securities ("NCDs") privately placed and solely held by Axis Bank Limited which are currently listed at BSE Limited. Pursuant to the order of the Hon'ble NCLT approving the Resolution Plan, the liability with respect to the NCDs shall be settled as per the treatment given in the Resolution Plan to the Assenting Institutional Financial Creditors and the outstanding NCDs shall stand extinguished and the said NCDs shall be delisted from BSE Limited. The Company is in the process of the same.
4) For the other line items referred in Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange(s) National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) and BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and is also available on the Company's website (www.jaypeeinftratech.com).
5) The previous quarters/ year figures have been reworked/regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary to conform with those of current quarter/year.

For and on behalf of Jaypee Infratech Limited
Devang Pravin Patel Chief Financial Officer Alok Dave Managing Director & CEO DIN: 06645714
Place : Noida
Date November 14, 2024

JINDAL CAPITAL LIMITED
Regd Office : 201, Aggarwal Plaza, Sector-9, Rohini, Delhi-110085
CIN: L65910DL1994PLC059720; Ph. No. 011-45578272
E Mail ID: info@jindalcapital.co.in ; Website : www.jindalcapital.co.in
Statement of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2024
Amount (Rs.) in Lakhs except for Point 8

Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year Ended		Year ended (audited)
	30.09.2024	30.06.2024	30.09.2023	30.09.2024	
1 Total income from operations (net)	68.05	109.11	145.85	177.16	193.39
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	32.98	78.50	51.03	111.48	77.61
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	32.98	78.50	51.03	111.48	77.61
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	32.98	78.50	51.03	111.48	77.61
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	32.98	78.50	51.03	111.48	77.61
6 Equity share capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	72.08	72.08	72.08	72.08	72.08
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as per the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	111.48	278.40	77.60	389.88	243.70
8 Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic & Diluted.	0.46	1.09	0.71	1.59	1.08

Notes:
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and on company's website www.jindalcapital.co.in
2) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meetings held on November 14, 2024.
3) Previous periods figures have been regrouped, wherever considered necessary.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Jindal Capital Limited
Sd/-
Sadhu Ram Aggarwal (Chairman-cum-Managing Director) DIN: 00961850
Date: Delhi
Date: 14/11/2024

HONDA INDIA POWER PRODUCTS LIMITED
Regd. Office : 409, DLF Tower B, Jasola Commercial Complex, New Delhi-110025
CIN: L40103DL2004PLC203950
Website : www.hondaindiapower.com, E-mail: ho_legal@hsp.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2024 (INR in lakhs)

S. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year ended
		30 Sep 2024 Unaudited	30 Sep 2024 Unaudited	30 Sep 2023 Unaudited	30 Sep 2024 Unaudited	
1	Total Income from Operations	18,709	34,199	29,650	1,03,049	
2	Net Profit for the period (Before Tax and Exceptional items)	1,148	3,331	4,213	11,975	
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	1,148	3,331	4,213	12,373	
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	854	2,469	3,119	9,221	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	852	2,465	3,118	9,211	
6	Equity Share Capital	1,014	1,014	1,014	1,014	
7	Reserves	-	-	-	80,197	
8	Earnings per equity share (of Rs 10 per share) (not annualised):					
	(a) Basic (Rs.)	8.42	24.34	30.75	90.91	
	(b) Diluted (Rs.)	8.42	24.34	30.75	90.91	

Notes:
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2024, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter and half year unaudited financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.hondaindiapower.com).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Honda India Power Products Limited
Sd/-
Shigeki iwama CMD and President & CEO DIN: 10075458
Place : New Delhi
Date : November 14, 2024

Possession Notice (For Immovable Property) Rule 8-(1)
Whereas, the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of IFL Home Finance Limited (Formerly known as India Infoline Housing Finance Ltd.) (IFL-HFL) under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002, a Demand Notice was issued by the Authorised Officer of the company to the Borrower/Co-Borrowers mentioned herein below to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and the public in general that the public in general has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under Section 13(4) of the said Rules. The borrower in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of IFL HFL for an amount as mentioned herein under with interest thereon. "The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act. If the borrower clears the dues of the "IFL HFL" together with all costs, charges and expenses incurred, at any time before the date fixed for sale or transfer, the secured assets shall not be sold or transferred by "IFL HFL" and no further step shall be taken by "IFL HFL" for transfer or sale of the secured assets.

Name of the Borrower (s)/ Co-Borrower(s)	Description of the Secured Asset (Immovable Property)	Total Outstanding Dues (Rs.)	Date of Demand Notice	Date of Possession
Mr. Sunny Mr. Nandlal Mrs. Veena (Prospect No. 906558, 908315, 935729)	All that piece and parcel of Property Bearing : H.No.-1295 Plot No 283 A and Plot no-284, arising out of Khazra no. 04/01, 13, 14, 15, 17, Situated at Vikas Mauja Saran, Tehsil and Dist. Faridkot, Haryana, 121001 Area Measuring (In Sq. Ft.): Property Type: Area Measuring Property Area: 1775.00	906558 is Rs.2,12,747/- (Rupees Two Lakh Twelve Thousand Seven Hundred and Forty Seven Only) & 908315 is Rs.50,235/- (Rupees Three Lakh Fifty Two Thousand Two Hundred and Thirty Five Only) & 935729 is Rs.94,988/- (Rupees Ninety Four Thousand Nine Hundred and Eighty Eight Only)	22-08-2024	12-11-2024
Mrs. Ekta Gupta Eka Electronics Mr. Dalip Kumar Gupta	All that piece & parcel of Property Bearing : Built up portion in Front side on Third floor without roof rights, property bearing No. B-50, out of khazra no. 1149/790, situated at Abadi of Gali No 5, Mandawali Fazapur Unchar in the area of Village Mandawali Fazapur, Ilaga shahadara, Delhi, 110092 (Prospect No. 944330, 948162)	944330 is Rs.20,95,314/- (Rupees Twenty Lakh Nine Thousand Three Hundred and Forty Four Only) & 948162 is Rs.98,293/- (Rupees Ninety Eight Thousand Two Hundred and Ninety Three Only)	09-07-2024	12-11-2024
Mr. Atul, Shri Sai Enterprises, Mrs. Bhawna, Mrs. Gunjan (Prospect No. 983490, IL10412158)	All that piece and parcel of Property Bearing : Built up Single Storey Property out of Khazra No. 64, bearing Property No. C-534-A, situated at Village Moujpur, in the Block No. 2, Mohangpur, Moujpur, District Faridkot, Haryana, Delhi- 110053. Area Measuring (In Sq. Ft.): Property Type: Area Measuring Property Area: 900.00	983490 is Rs.1,05,709/- (Rupees One Lakh Five Thousand Seven Hundred and Nine Only) & IL10412158 is Rs.41,64,911/- (Rupees Forty One Lakh Sixty Four Thousand Nine Hundred & Eleven Only)	09-07-2024	12-11-2024
Mr. Sanjeev Yadav, S S Enterprises, Mr. Rajeev Rajni (Prospect No. 851009)	All that piece and parcel of Flat No 608 , 6th Floor, Block Tower No. EL, at Plot No GH-07/B, Sector 137, Noida, Gautam Budh Nagar, Uttar Pradesh , 201305. Area Measuring (IN SQ. FT.): Property Type: Super Built Up Area, Carpet Area Property Area: 495.00, 336.00	Rs.22,55,275/- (Rupees Twenty Two Lakh Fifty Five Thousand Two Hundred and Seventy Five Only)	10-07-2024	12-11-2024

For further details please contact to Authorised officer at Branch Office: Plot No. 30/30E, Upper Ground Floor, Main Shivaji Marg, Najafgarh Road, Beside Jaguar Showroom, Moli Nagar, New Delhi or Corporate Office: Plot No.98, Phase-IV, Udyog Vihar, Gurgaon, Haryana.
Place: Delhi, Date: 16.11.2024 Sd/- Authorised Officer, For IFL Home Finance Ltd.

JAIN MARMO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Regd. Office : 47/10, kiran Path, Mansarovar, Jaipur-302020
Phone No. + 91- 294 2441666, 2441777, Fax: + 91- 294 2440581
Website: www.jainmarmo.com EMAIL: jainmarmo_uf@yahoo.com, CIN : L14101RJ1981PLC002419
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER 2024

Particulars	Rs. in Lakhs		
	Quarter Ended 30th September 2024 (Un-Audited)	Quarter Ended 30th September 2023 (Un-Audited)	Half Year Ended 30th September 2024 (Un-Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	35.83	13.46	143.38
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-2.75	-17.82	16.65
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-2.75	-17.82	16.65
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-2.22	-9.00	12.22
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-2.22	-9.00	12.22
Equity Share Capital	313.06	313.06	313.06
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
1. Basic and Diluted:	-0.07	-0.29	0.39

(A) The above Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on September, 30 2024 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14th November 2024
Note:- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and yearly results filed with the stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirement) Regulation 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on September 30 2024 are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the company's website (www.jainmarmo.com)

On behalf of the Board
For Jain Marmo Industries Limited
Sd/-
HEMLATA DANGI
COMPANY SECRETARY
Place:- Udaipur
Date:- 14.11.2024

SMC CREDITS LIMITED
24, Ashoka Chambers, 5-B, Rajindra Park, Pusa Road, New Delhi-110060
CIN: L65910DL1992PLC049566, Website www.smccredits.com

STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2024 (Rs. in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year ended
	30.09.2024 Unaudited	30.06.2024 Unaudited	30.09.2023 Unaudited	30.09.2024 Unaudited	
1 Total Income from operations (net)	820.64	222.14	355.23	1042.78	440.4
2 Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and Extra ordinary items)	683.66	155.53	283.4	839.19	313.95
3 Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extra ordinary items)	683.66	155.53	283.4	839.19	313.95
4 Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extra ordinary items)	515.52	123.53	206.96	639.05	233.95
5 Total comprehensive Income	42912.24	123.53	206.96	43035.77	233.95
6 Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Share Rs. 10/- each)	2505.55	2505.55	2505.55	2505.55	2505.55
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of the previous year					103676.33
8 Earning per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised):					
Basic in per share	2.06	0.49	0.83	2.55	0.93
Diluted in per share	2.06	0.49	0.83	2.55	0.93

Notes:
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and half year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said quarter and half year end are available on the stock exchange www.bseindia.com
2) The above result are reviewed by the audit committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors in their adjourned meeting held on 14th November, 2024
3) The Company operates mainly in the business of Non Banking Financial Activities and accordingly there are no separate reportable operating segments as per Ind AS 108 - "Operating Segments".
4) The previous quarter/period figures have been regrouped/reclassified, wherever necessary to conform to the current quarter presentation.

For SMC Credits Limited
Sd/-
Rajesh Goenka
Chairman & Executive Director (DIN: 00298227)
Place : New Delhi
Dated : 14th November, 2024

SNS PROPERTIES AND LEASING LIMITED
CIN : L38210DL1985PLC020853
Regd. Unit 204 Plaza P-3 Central Square 20 Manohar Lal, Khurana Marg Bara Hindu Rao, Delhi Sadar Bazar, North Delhi, Delhi, India, 110006
[E-Mail: sns.prop.ltd@gmail.com] [Tel. No. 7992313157] [Website: www.snsind.com]

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2024 (Rs. in Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		
		30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	0.14	0.40	0.05
2.	Net Profit for the period before Tax	(14.66)	(16.58)	(1.22)
3.	Net Profit for the period after tax#	(14.66)	(16.58)	(1.22)
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(14.66)	(16.58)	(1.22)
5.	Equity Share Capital	-	-	-
6.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	99.42	99.42	99.42
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) - Basic - Diluted -Not annualised	(1.48)	(1.67)	(0.12)

#The Company does not have any Exceptional and Extraordinary item to report for the above periods.
Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2024 is available on Company's website :www.snsind.com and also on the MSEI website :www.msei.com.

For SNS Properties and Leasing Limited
Sarthak Agarwal (Director) DIN-09785554
Place: Delhi
Date: 14.11.2024

HINDUSTHAN URBAN INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED
CIN : L31300DL1999PLC003141
Regd. Office: Kanchenjunga, 7th Floor, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi - 110001
www.hindusthanurban.com, Phone: 011-23310001 (5 Lines), E-mail: investors@hindusthan.co.in

Extract of Un-audited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year ended 30th September, 2024 (₹ in Lakhs except per share data)

Sr No	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter ended		Half-Year Ended		Year Ended	
		30.09.2024 (Un-audited)	30.06.2024 (Un-audited)	30.09.2023 (Un-audited)	30.09.2024 (Un-audited)	30.09.2023 (Un-audited)	

